Completed Document Details Page 1 of 2

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Welcome, Susan Horlick. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DoclLog]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE NRC EAST ENVIRONMENTAL

NAME: SERVICES INC

DOC LOG CHAZ

ID: 77958 ID: MAC300098399
CITY: FRANKLIN COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

LJRMH Email Templates “JRUOH Email Template ' RHWT Email Template “JRHWT Approvals
JRUOH Approvals JRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
RHWT N
RMH Y
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
445210 HWT nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com MAC300098399 NRC East Environmental Services Inc
445233 MP nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com MAC300098399 NRC East Environmental Services Inc
447533 uop nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com MAC300098399 NRC East Environmental Services Inc
Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
RHWT Logged 03/18/2022 DULAY_H 4
RHWT Completeness Review 03/18/2022 HORLICK_S x

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/77958/document-details 4/26/2022



Completed Document Details

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH

RMH

RUOH
RUOH

RUOH

Comments

Document Type

General Comment 03/18/2022
03/18/2022
04/26/2022
03/18/2022
03/21/2022

RHWT
RHWT
RMH
RUOH

Date

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ‘rlﬁ‘/é%-‘

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus @X&Ft

Logged
Completeness Review

Withdrawn "ﬁ){%

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

03/18/2022

03/18/2022

03/18/2022

03/18/2022

03/18/2022

03/25/2022

03/25/2022

03/18/2022

03/21/2022

03/21/2022

Comment

Original Signature on 8700-12FL
Scanned (copy) signature on HWT and UOH Certificate of Liability
Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.
Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices. Out of State.
UO registraton completed thru ESSA on 3/11/22.

DEP Home | About DEP

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/77958/document-details

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

DULAY_H

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

DULAY_H

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

Page 2 of 2

XXX XX XX XXX XXX X X

Author

DULAY_H
DULAY_H
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S

ASHWOOD_J

4/26/2022



