

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



[Completed List - this DocLog]

Welcome, Susan Horlick. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE	NRC EAST ENVIRONMENTAL		
NAME:	SERVICES INC		
DOC LOG ID:	77958	CHAZ ID:	MAC300098399
CITY:	FRANKLIN	COUNTY	ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

RMH Email Templates RUOH Email Template RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
RHWT	Ν	
RMH	Y	
RUOH	Ν	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type		Email	Native ID	Native N	ame
445210	HWT	nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com	MAC300098399	NRC East Environmental Services Inc	
445233	MP	nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com	MAC300098399	NRC East Environmer	ntal Services Inc
447533	UOP	nrceastcompliance@nrcc.com	MAC300098399	NRC East Environmer	ntal Services Inc
Processes					
Document Type		Process	Date	Author	Delete
RHWT		Logged	03/18/2022	DULAY_H	×
RHWT		Completeness Review	03/18/2022	HORLICK_S	×

RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	04/26/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	04/26/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Final Review	04/26/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	04/26/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus 🖗 🅀	04/26/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Logged	03/18/2022	DULAY_H	×
RMH	Completeness Review	03/18/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	03/18/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	03/18/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	03/18/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	03/25/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus 🖗	03/25/2022	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Logged	03/18/2022	DULAY_H	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/21/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Withdrawn 絶	03/21/2022	ASHWOOD_J	×

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	03/18/2022	Original Signature on 8700-12FL	DULAY_H
RHWT	03/18/2022	Scanned (copy) signature on HWT and UOH Certificate of Liability	DULAY_H
RHWT	04/26/2022	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.	HORLICK_S
RMH	03/18/2022	Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices. Out of State.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	03/21/2022	UO registraton completed thru ESSA on 3/11/22.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP